LUKE POWELL 01542

Stop Del Date
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03/11/13
03/12/13
03/12/13
03/12/13
03/12/13
03/12/13
03/12/13
03/12/13
03/13/13
03/13/13
03/13/13
03/13/13
03/13/13
03/13/13
03/13/13
03/14/13
03/14/13
03/14/13
03/15/13
03/15/13
03/15/13

Payroll

03/29/13

Reference
112324
KP 60061760
85687
1) 2323
1013426
1013832
1014247
1012253
KP 59558290
QB 5015
WT 1666
RX 7082
1012987
62949
AJ 2901
101117
85664
QB 5153
69923
QQ 7831
1017081

$ 32343

Account
STI
AWC
MB
STI
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
AWC
STI
STI
STI
HOME EXP
MB
STI
HOME EXP
MB
STI
MB
STI
HOME EXP

03/22/13

03/11-15/13

Stop Name
DILLARD
OCKERT
BURKE
DILLARDS
JOYCE ERBE
KATHLEEN TALLENT
ABBY SCOLLICK
KEVIN CONDIT
STEVENS
KALISPELL MED CTR
SUMMIT MEDICAL
BRENDA FENGER
BRADLEY BECK
MESZAROS
PINE LODGE MOTEL
ERIN OLSON
ADAMS
EPOCH WEST
ZAWADA
CROWN
SARAH AKARD

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

$

$

City
BILLINGS
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FRENCH TOWN
LIBBY
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
OLNEY
WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH
RONAN
ST IGNATIUS
BOZEMAN
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS

215.62

(100.00)

115.62

State

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

#

16

17

22

34

w/Withers
Cabs %

S - $ 23215
$ 3744 S -
$ 468 S -
S - S -
$ - $ 8.10
S - $ 10.80
S - S 8.64
S - $ 10.80
$ 39.78 § -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S 9.00
$ 5148 $ -
S - S -
S - $  12.60
S 7.02 S -
S - S -
S 7956 $ -
S - S -
$ - $  27.00
$ 219.96 $ 319.09



